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RO66965

Hardware Kit - Special Basket

’

Pekerti Jaya Sdn. Bad
45 Jalan Industri US) 1/5, Taman Perindustrian USJ 1 S
603-80216684

https://pekertijaya.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
R443102

RP3015-1
RP3018-1

RP3018-2

leangjay, 47600

R&R Products

Nut - 1/4-20 Yellow
Zinc

Screw - Machine
5/16-18x 1/2

Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x
1-1/4

Nut - 5/16-18 Zinc



